
3. May. 2017 17:55 No. 0451 P. 1

  INVESTORS MUTUAL_LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R S

ABN 14 078 IOlm
AF13 Lk=» Nii. 22W9l
LICENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Company:

Fax:

Page lot .

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcemente From: Investors Mutual Ltd

ASX

1300 135 638 ' Fax: (02) 9232 7511

8 Pages Und. CoversheeO Date; , ,3 May 2017

Form - 603 Notice of Initial St tantial Holder

To whom It may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Umbd
shareholding in Mayne Pharma Group Umibed.

Should you require any further Wormdon, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

1„ves$ors Mutual Umlid
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

k,el 24, 25 Bigh Slm« 81*ley NeW 2000
P.O. Boo( H104, Al:drala SCRIE,8, *fl)By NSW 1216

Tet +61 2 9232 7500 Fax +01 2 9232 7511
F."/dth/0..../.1,"v./.1
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Imilim'll'U'vil lh//twa
ACH, ABSH: 078030 752

Anne*ure 2 of page 1

4. Detmlls of Presmt Re htered Holders

Hik/idiI,It 4.-.hi ildle Wh
r.O/*/re,1.hol-

Irwemtors Mill)al Sk ,c urst Thatees
Investnrs Mu al UtiLkn/ed Lid - IPSN

Irr Smrs f*[tlitl Oloorp Nomhtees - Irrve,In,5 Mll *11 LM
Lknned IMCF14

Irtwid#,s MI,Imi J P Mor 1 - 52*
Super - IMSSAT Im *ys P*01* Lid1.MIEd IMSSHG

Divestixs Mlitml
LBnR]ed

Alizin Im,Bstmert
Maiag ne,rt Pty Lid

(Aurolal

MBQHG IMB(*r Investe Mha
1.bn bed

RBC Gobal Se:vics Investnts Mttllal LitiAiatrak Pty LO

Pednc as,Fli Giol* RBC Gobal Ss'REE
1-knlt=1 Aimfralf Pty Ue Inves ors ,*mml Lizl

2,670,000

7,200,000

14,056,950

2,551,910

51,456,782

As above
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Mutual L !ted
Muanl Unil
Mutumt Urnited

I Mutltal LImited
1 Mutual Limited
I Mutual Urnited
I Mutual Urnit,d
I Mutual Umlted
I Mu 1  Umited

Muttial Umbd
I rs Muttial Umlted

Mutual Urnlted
Mlmial Umlted
Mutud Umlted
Mirtiial Umit*d

1 Mutual Umited
I Mutual Umited
I Mlmial Limited
I Mutual Umlted
I Mutual Umlted
1 Muttlml Urnited

Muttia UmitBI
Muttial Umlted
Muttlal Limited
Mlrtual Ltrriltmd
Mutu,1 Limit! d

1 Muttial Umbd
Muntal Ummed

1 Mlrtual Lmited
I Mi*ual Lknited

Mirkmt Unilmd
I M 1 Linited
1 M Unhd
I M I Lnited

M Lmited
M L*nited
M tknlted
M 11.knited

r, Muttial Umit d
Muttial Limhd
Muttlal Un,Imd
M Urnited
M Umlted
Mimial Umlted
Mutt:,1 Umlt*d
Muttlil Umlt»d

I Mutual Umlted
Mutual Umlted

1 M Urnlted
I M I Umlted
I M I Urnited
I M Umited

M Umited
I M Umtted

24-Feb-17
27-Feb-17
28-Feb-17
28-Feb-17
28-Feb-17
28-Feb-17
1-M r-17
1-Mar47
1-Mar-17
1-Mar47
3*la-17
10*lar47
10-1.lar-17
10-M/-17
1ON=-17
10-MI-17
10-MEI.17
10-M¥.17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
14-Mar-17
1*-Mar-17
1 1-Mar47
16-Mir-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-M/-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mir-17
16*liar-17
16*liar-17
16-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
23*lar-17
2S·Mar-17
28-Mar-17
29-Mar-17
29-Mar-17
Mpr-17
3-Apr-17
4-Apr-17
11-Apr-17
11-Apr-17
12-Apr-17
1Mpr-17
19-Apr-17

-$64960.00
-$308,180.00

-$74,640.00
4298,560.00
-$149,280.00
-5295,56000

$50,575.00
$27,193.46

-$358,750.00
-$57,520 0

-$358,22100
$1,296,436.00

$55,194.80
$42,358.80

$410,752.00
$462,096£0
$770,160.00

$64,750.00
$259,000 0

$6,47100
$135,975.00
$25,900.00
$12,950.00
$25,900.00
$63,50 100
$69,850.00
$75,906.00
$84283.09

$480,060.00
$25,900.00
$12,700.00
$31,750.00

$153,670.00
$140,970.00
$573,09030
$15,181.20
$37 3 10

$183,48950
$168,258.30
$255,320.00
$384,830.00

-$346,875.00
-$352415020

$47Nsm
$32,488.17

-$628,22165
-$372.633.23
-$715,750.00
$612.792.62
 363,480.83

-$679,20080
$256,780.00
$641350,00
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- 400 0 00
- 200 00080
- 501000.00
w 200,000.00
- 100,000.00
- 200,000.00

35,00 00
18,819.00

- 250,000.00
- 80Boom
- 2508001)0

1,010,000.00
43,000.00
33,000.00

320,000 0
360,000.00
GOOBODOO
170*000.00
50,000.00

EXUX)0IX)
5,00 00

105,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
20,00(100
50 0000
55#OODO
60,000-00
5717580

378,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00

121,000.00
111,000.00
453,000 0
1*00%0
30;}0000

145,000.00
133,000-00
200BOO80
300,00[100

- 250-nO
- 250BOOAo

33,50000
22,719.00

440,858.00
- 26 497.00

500,1100.00
440 5800
261.497DO

- 500,00000
200,000.00
500,000'00
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Mumi Umitad
MIrtual Urnited
Miralal Umned
Mutual Umlted
Mut,ml Umlted
Muttral Umlmd
Mutiml Umltmd
Muwal Umlted
Mutual LImited
M lal Umtted
Mutual Umlted
Mlitlial Umited
Mutual Umited
Munial Un,!ted
M Umited
Mmal Umbd
M utu0 Umitid
Mutlial LimitEd
Mutlial Umlld
Muttial UmitBd
M Limited
M Ummd
M U ted
Mutual Urnited
Mutual Umlted
Munlal Umlted
Mutual Umlted
Mutual Umlted
Mumd Umlt:d
Mutial UmitEd
Muttial UmltBI
Mirtial Umlted
Mlrtual Umlted
Mutual Umlkd
Mutu,1 Umlt»d
Muttial Umited
Mutlial Umhd
Minial Umlted
Mlmlal Umlted
Mlrtual Umlted
Mutual Umlt:d
Mnd Umlted
Mutilal LImited
Mutlial Umlted
Mutual Limited
Mutual Limited
Mutual Umlted

19·Apr-17
19-Apr-17
20·Apr-17
20*pr-17
20-Apr-17
21-Apr-17
24-Apr-17
2*Apr-17
24*pr-17
24-Apr-17
24-Apr-17
24-Apr-17
24-Apr-17
24Apr47
1-M:,47
1-Muy-17
1-*4*17
1-Mar17
1-May-17
1-May-17
1-Mgr-17
1-M,Y-17
1-M=*17
1-MBy-17
1-Mar-17
1-Ma,-17
1-M,y·17
1-64*17
1-Mar17
1-May-17
1-Mar-17
1-*1*17
1-Mir-17
1-M,Y·17
1-May-17
1-Mal»17
1-Mar-17
2*1*17
3MI,17

917

MA'Y-17
2-May-17
2-May-17
2-Ma,-17
2*1*17
2*14-17
2-M*17

$128,390 0
$128,39 .

$84,926.91
$130,180.00
$650-20
$653,650.00
$157,730£

$9,227.40
$72,501-00

$659,100.00
$65,910.00
$10,545 0
$34,27320
$5,27180

42,437*Om
$1,230,786.00

$56,055.GO
$61460 0

$182,790.00
$1,511,064.00

5609#8DO
$368,7601)0
$122,920.00
$30465am
$134,046.00

$58,319.76
$215,69120
$487,440.00
$134,046.H

$442.51100
$73,116.00

$4021138 00
$30,638.04

$207,16100
$122,920.00
$10458100
$339,498.00
$16,346.20

$125,740.00
$50,29&00
$31,435.00
575,444 10
$55,325.60

$174,778.60
$62,685.00

$564,165.00
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100,000'/
100,000 0
66,127.00

100,000.00
500,1100.110
500,00[ 00
150,00 00

7,00000
55,000.00

500,000.00
50,000.00
8,000.00

26DOODO
4,000-00

A. 00
1,010,000.00

46,000.00
50,000.00

150,000.00
1,240,000.00

500,000.00
300,00 00
100 00.N
25OBOOm
110,000.00
47,858.00

177,000.00
400,000.00
110,000.00
320,000.00
360,00000
60 ¤100

330,00(100
25,142.00

170,000.00
100,000.00
85,00000

270,000-00
13,000.00

100 )00.00
40,000.00
25,000 0
60,000.00
44,000-00

50,000.00
450AOODO

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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7. Addigges

Nmm,
Investors MI*ual Unl ed

Pac,IC a,Tent Group Ummed

078030752

Level 24,25 Bvil Street Syc ey NSW 2000.

No. 0451 P. 9

Level 14,39 Martin Plao* Sy*,ey NSN 2000

Aulora IrM=tment Mar=gE*r,Ent LEMI 14, 39 34=tki Mac* S,th,my NSW 2000
Pty Umlted
RBC Gobal Ser,loes Ausoata Pty Level 17, 2 PE,k SUeet SYDNEY NSW 2000
LInted
CRk=p Norni,iees Pty Lid Lid 16, 120 Colhs Street, Meillourne

Saricfhl,St Trust  Pty Lid

mate mreet

JP Morgan

Batgo Bar*, Lm,e[ 1, 410 Cbitns Sbeet Melbo rne, VIC
3000
Level 17,420 George St,0 Syc  NSW 2000

85 -=r - - i. Street Sydney NSW 2000


